
General $573,112

Capital Outlay $244,911

Special Education $797,320

Ending Fund Balance

Agricultural $1.320

Owner Occupied $2.954

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $6.113

Special Education $1.574

Bond Redemption $0.000

Capital Outlay $2.549

2023 Payable 2024 Levy 
per Thousand

$2,605,238

$0

$0

General Aid

Special Education

Extraordinary Cost Fund*

$2,605,238Total State Aid

State Aid Funding

2023 Payable 2024
Taxable Valuations

Agricultural $364,104,191

Owner Occupied $152,589,246

Other Non-Ag/Utilities $61,783,905

Total $578,477,342

December 2023 Federal Child Count*

14.1

20.8%

47.5

$49,789Average Teacher Salary

Avg Years of Experience

% with Advanced Degrees

Student to Staff Ratio

Certified Instructional Staff 

12.2

Teaching Staff Data

KG-8 383.407

9-12 139.893

399.059

145.893

Average Daily 
Attendance

Average Daily 
Membership

Total 553.272 576.952

Student Data

Fall 2023 PK-12 Enrollment 580

Open Enrolled Students Rec'd 37

District Dropout Rate 0.4%

% Special Needs Students* 13.1%

% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch** 28.6%

District Attendance Rate

Number of Graduates

96.0%

36

Classroom Staff 0.0

Enrollment Data

Cost per ADM*

* Includes selected expenditures from 
General, Capital Outlay, and Special 

Education

Area in Square Miles: 315

Fall 2023 K-12 Fall Enrollment 548

Educational Funds $11,463

Sparsity $0

Fall 2023 State Aid Fall Enrollment 548.00

American College Test 
(ACT) *

Number Tested

English

17

Math

Reading

Science

Composite Score

21.3

19.6

17.6

20.4

19.7

76

2023-2024 Profile of Bon Homme School District 04-2

Home County: Bon Homme

*No ACT data displayed when less 
than ten students are reported.

PK 29.972 32.000

1404 Fir St, Tyndall, SD  57066

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

Impact Aid $171,560

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

State Aid
Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation $64,233

as of 01/12/2025



Bond Redemption $0

Capital Projects $0

Other Fund Data

K-12 Instruction $2,885,674

PK Instruction $0

Adult Instruction $0

$593,586

$51,913

$0

General Special Education

Expenditure by Fund

Community Services $0

Non-Programmed $34,735

Debt Service $1,171

Co-Curricular $350,549

$0

$0

$0

$0

Local $1,551,542

County $25,541

State $2,690,758

Federal $612,404

Total $4,880,244

$1,526,799

$0

$407,843

$0

$912,152

$0

$0

$0

General Capital Outlay Special Education

$1,934,642 $912,152

Revenue by Fund

Impact Aid

$95,237

Capital Outlay

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Food Service

Revenue Expenditures

$0

$0

$323,031

$613,104

$318,162

$30,877

$20,626

$1,806

$0

$3,942

$0

$0

$647,086

$55,410

$129,860

$66,636

$1,127

$240

$0

$0

$61,910

$84,448

Operation/Maint. Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

Fiscal Services

K-12 Instruction

PK Instruction

Adult Instruction

Community Services

Non-Programmed

Debt Service

Co-Curricular

Total Expenditures

Student/Staff Services

Administration Services

Transportation Services

Other Support Services

Operation/Maint. Services

Fiscal Services

Fac./Acquis./Const. Services

$124,192 $464 $0

$0 $2,248,522 $0

$794,066 $349,182 $0

Salary Property Other

$2,615,332

$69,977

$0

$223,507

$451,033

$75,276

$0

$193,721

$0

$143,486

$5,324

$32,266

$0

$162,348

$735,502

$18,528

$0

$55,227

$150,185

$26,720

$0

$87,555

$0

$72,190

$727

$2,468

$0

$23,270

$21,273

$51,927

$0

$154,983

$34,313

$17,133

$2,248,522

$312,240

$319,288

$47,914

$0

$0

$0

$131,238

$188,736

$618

$0

$36,097

$5,940

$2,829

$0

$246,116

$0

$203,835

$49

$0

$0

$35,893

$2,000

$0

$0

$148

$376

$0

$0

$171,134

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$45,697

$865

$0

$0

$3,556

$39,699

$2,698

$0

$132,481

$0

$7,373

$0

$0

$648,256

$7,513

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.

Benefit Supply

Expenditure by Object Categories*

Purchased Service

Bon Homme School District 04-2

Other Enterprise

$309,212

$352,784 $439,740

$5,475,561 $3,411,485 $843,361Total Expenditures

$3,972,270 $1,172,374 $3,338,832 $720,113 $219,354 $842,440


