

Learning. Leadership. Service.

as of 01/12/2025

2023-2024 Profile of Bon Homme School District 04-2

1404 Fir St, Tyndall, SD 57066 Home County: Bon Homme Area in Square Miles: 315

Student Data	Teaching Staff Data American Colleg			ge Test	
Fall 2023 PK-12 Enrollment	580	Average Teacher Salary	\$49,789	(ACT) *	
Fall 2023 K-12 Fall Enrollment	548	Avg Years of Experience	14.1	English	17.6
Fall 2023 State Aid Fall Enrollment	548.00	% with Advanced Degrees	20.8%	Math	19.6
Open Enrolled Students Rec'd	37	Certified Instructional Staff	47.5	Reading	21.3
December 2023 Federal Child Count*	76	Classroom Staff	0.0	Science	20.4
% Special Needs Students*	13.1%			Composite Score	19.7
% Eligible for Free/Reduced Lunch**	28.6%			Number Tested	17
District Dropout Rate	0.4%			*No ACT data displaye	d when le
District Attendance Rate	96.0%			than ten students are	
Student to Staff Ratio	12.2				
Number of Graduates	36		Stata Aid		
			State Aid		

* Child Count data not displayed when student count <10.

** No Free/Red. Lunch Eligible data are displayed when > 90%.

Enrollment Data					
Average Daily Attendance		Average Daily Membership			
РК	29.972	32.000			
KG-8	383.407	399.059			
9-12	139.893	145.893			
Total	553.272	576.952			

Cost per ADM*

Educational Funds	\$11,463
* Includes selected expe	nditures from

General, Capital Outlay, and Special Education

State Aid Funding

General Aid	\$2,605,238
Special Education	\$0
Sparsity	\$0
Extraordinary Cost Fund*	\$0
Total State Aid	\$2,605,238

* Represents approved amount paid to district.

2023 Payable 2024 **Taxable Valuations**

Agricultural	\$364,104,191
Owner Occupied	\$152,589,246
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$61,783,905
Total	\$578,477,342

st

English	17.6
Math	19.6
Reading	21.3
Science	20.4
Composite Score	19.7
Number Tested	17

less d.

Teacher Compensation

Average Teacher Compensation \$64,233

Ending Fund Balance General \$573,112 Capital Outlay \$244,911 Special Education \$797,320

\$171,560

Impact Aid

2023 Payable 2024 Levy per Thousand

Agricultural	\$1.320
Owner Occupied	\$2.954
Other Non-Ag/Utilities	\$6.113
Special Education	\$1.574
Capital Outlay	\$2.549
Bond Redemption	\$0.000

Bon Homme School District 04-2

Revenue by Fund			Other Fund Data			
	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education		Revenue	Expenditu
Local	\$1,551,542	\$1,526,799	\$912,152	Impact Aid	\$309,212	
County	\$25,541	\$0	\$0	Bond Redemption	\$0	
State	\$2,690,758	\$407,843	\$0	Capital Projects	\$0	
Federal	\$612,404	\$0	\$0	Food Service	\$352,784	\$439
Total	\$4,880,244	\$1,934,642	\$912,152	Other Enterprise	\$61,910	\$95,

	Expenditure by Fund			
	General	Capital Outlay	Special Education	
K-12 Instruction	\$2,885,674	\$84,448	\$593,586	
PK Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$51,913	
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Student/Staff Services	\$323,031	\$20,626	\$129,860	
Administration Services	\$613,104	\$1,806	\$66,636	
Fiscal Services	\$124,192	\$464	\$0	
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$2,248,522	\$0	
Operation/Maint. Services	\$794,066	\$349,182	\$0	
Transportation Services	\$318,162	\$0	\$1,127	
Other Support Services	\$30,877	\$3,942	\$240	
Community Services	\$0	\$0	\$0	
Non-Programmed	\$34,735	\$0	\$0	
Debt Service	\$1,171	\$647,086	\$0	
Co-Curricular	\$350,549	\$55,410	\$0	
Total Expenditures	\$5,475,561	\$3,411,485	\$843,361	

Expenditure by Object Categories*

	Salary	Benefit	Purchased Service	Supply	Property	Other
K-12 Instruction	\$2,615,332	\$735,502	\$21,273	\$188,736	\$2,000	\$865
PK Instruction	\$69,977	\$18,528	\$51,927	\$618	\$0	\$0
Adult Instruction	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Student/Staff Services	\$223,507	\$55,227	\$154,983	\$36,097	\$148	\$3,556
Administration Services	\$451,033	\$150,185	\$34,313	\$5,940	\$376	\$39,699
Fiscal Services	\$75,276	\$26,720	\$17,133	\$2,829	\$0	\$2,698
Fac./Acquis./Const. Services	\$0	\$0	\$2,248,522	\$0	\$0	\$0
Operation/Maint. Services	\$193,721	\$87,555	\$312,240	\$246,116	\$171,134	\$132,481
Transportation Services	\$0	\$0	\$319,288	\$0	\$0	\$0
Other Support Services	\$143,486	\$72,190	\$47,914	\$203,835	\$0	\$7,373
Community Services	\$5,324	\$727	\$0	\$49	\$0	\$0
Non-Programmed	\$32,266	\$2,468	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
Debt Service	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$648,256
Co-Curricular	\$162,348	\$23,270	\$131,238	\$35,893	\$45,697	\$7,513
Total Expenditures	\$3,972,270	\$1,172,374	\$3,338,832	\$720,113	\$219,354	\$842,440

*Expenditure category data in the above table includes the sum of ALL K-12 funds operated by the district.